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DOCKET NO. CAPTION OPINION
FILED

3298 EDA 2017 Hangey v. Husqvarna Professional 04/01/2019 Granted 06/11/2019
1119 WDA 2018 Com. v. Jefferson 08/02/2019 Granted 10/04/2019
1360 EDA 2018 Com. v. Reavis 09/06/2019 Granted 11/26/2019
3320 EDA 2017 Engleman v. Ethicon 09/20/2019 Granted 11/19/2019
351 MDA 2019 Com. v. Orner 10/04/2019 Granted 12/06/2019
1528 WDA 2018 Com. v. Barone 10/24/2019 Granted 01/03/2020
2461 EDA 2018 Com. v. Simmons 11/14/2019 Granted 12/31/2019
341 MDA 2018 Com. v. Bowens 01/17/2020 Granted 03/19/2020
3562 EDA 2017 Com. v. Sanders 02/03/2020 Granted 04/01/2020
157 WDA 2019 Estate of Waite 02/24/2020 Reconsideration Granted
1407 MDA 2018 Com. v. Solomon 02/25/2020 Granted 05/01/2020
268 EDA 2019 Com. v. Villatoro 03/11/2020 Granted 07/08/2020
617 EDA 2019 Kimble v. Laser Spine 04/09/2020 Granted 06/15/2020
3584 EDA 2018 Killian v. Skyline Health 04/15/2020 Granted 06/25/2020
883 EDA 2018 Com. v. Delesus 07/06/2020 Granted 09/11/2020
1958 MDA 2019 C.L. v. M.P. 07/08/2020 Granted 08/25/2020
2784 EDA 2019 Franks v. State Farm 07/31/2020 Granted 09/24/2020
2834 EDA 2018 Calisto v. Rodgers 08/06/2020 Granted 10/07/2020
900 WDA 2019 Dobransky v. EQT Production Co. 08/11/2020 Granted 10/07/2020
1045 MDA 2019 Com. v. Carmenates 09/01/2020 Granted 11/09/2020
1294 WDA 2019 Com. v. Renninger 09/01/2020 Granted 11/13/2020
121 EDA 2020 In the Interest of C.B 09/02/2020 Granted 10/09/2020
124 EDA 2020 In the Interest of C.B. 09/02/2020 Granted 10/09/2020
1342 WDA 2019 Com. v. Heidelberg 09/11/2020 Granted 11/23/2020
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207 WDA 2019
735 MDA 2019
1862 EDA 2019
1529 WDA 2019
3244 EDA 2019
2998 EDA 2019
1677 WDA 2019
1947 MDA 2019
1885 WDA 2020
412 WDA 2020
2338 EDA 2020
1286 MDA 2018
84 MDA 2019
1144 MDA 2019
84 MDA 2019
785 MDA 2019
669 WDA 2019
1717 WDA 2019
305 WDA 2020
1374 MDA 2019
205 MDA 2020
1265 WDA 2019
176 WDA 2020
122 MDA 2020
774 WDA 2019
1273 WDA 2019
2478 EDA 2018
2033 EDA 2019
1352 WDA 2019
2456 EDA 2019
638 MDA 2020
316 WDA 2020
1198 EDA 2019
2018 MDA 2019
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Gustafson v. Springfield
Schaub v. Byron
Monroe v. CBH20

Com v. Gallagher
Com. v. Ridley
Bachman v. Bachman
0.B. v. C.W.B.

Com. v. Verbeck

Com. v. Daniel
Waronsky v. Amerprise
Goodwin v. Goodwin
Com. v. Diaz

Com. v. Floyd
C.J.L. v. W.S.M. Sr.
Com. v. Floyd
Com. v. Perkins
Com. v. Reslink
Com. v. Shaw
Estate of Boniella
Com. v. Morrison
Com. v. Stump
Com. v. Morrisroe
Com. v. Dunn
Com. v. Spain
Com. v. Thorne

Bonds v. GMS Mine Repair

Com. v. Johnson

Adams v. Rising Sun Medical

Com. v. Kifer

Com. v. Smith

Macturk v. Trust Morris
Com. v. Murray

Com. v. Baker

Com. v. Rivera

09/28/2020
10/07/2020
10/22/2020
10/28/2020
11/10/2020
11/23/2020
12/08/2020
12/10/2020
12/11/2020
12/11/2020
12/14/2020
12/16/2020
12/16/2020
12/16/2020
12/16/2020
12/16/2020
12/18/2020
12/18/2020
12/18/2020
12/23/2020
12/23/2020
12/23/2020
12/23/2020
12/24/2020
12/24/2020
12/24/2020
12/28/2020
12/29/2020
12/29/2020
12/31/2020
12/31/2020
12/31/2020
01/04/2021
01/04/2021

Granted 12/03/2020
Reconsideration Granted
Granted 01/06/2021
Granted 12/29/2020

Denied 02/16/2021
Reconsideration Granted
Denied 02/17/2021
Denied 02/18/2021
Denied 02/17/2021

Denied 02/16/2021

Denied 02/16/2021
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743 MDA 2020
1589 EDA 2019
2156 EDA 2019
983 EDA 2019
826 EDA 2020
2031 MDA 2019
1611 WDA 2019
2427 EDA 2019
1813 MDA 2019
1989 MDA 2019
2775 EDA 2019
2621 EDA 2019
829 EDA 2020
588 WDA 2018
1927 MDA 2019
540 MDA 2020
1640 WDA 2017
1626 WDA 2019
1287 EDA 2019
1037 MDA 2020
1065 EDA 2020
1165 WDA 2019
1840 MDA 2019
970 MDA 2019
123 WDA 2020
242 WDA 2020
243 WDA 2020
244 WDA 2020
245 WDA 2020
1111 EDA 2020
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Taylor v. Taylor
Com. v. Colon
Com. v. Hodge
Com. v. Smith

Lutz v. Heckman
Com. v. Stambaugh

Onyshko v. National Collegiate

Com. v. Wallace

Com. v. Gamby
Geisinger Clinic v. Rogan
Com. v. Little

Com. v. Bennett
Adoption of B.S.G.
Allure Hair v. George
Kundratic v. Kundratic
Com. v. Nachmenson
Com. v. Engram
Heights Plaza v. Wild Blue
Com. v. Montgomery
Andresen v. Ody

Com. v. Saia

Com. v. Baik

Com. v. Piper

Com. v. Sailor

In Re: Koepfinger

In the Interest of: S.C.
In the Interest of: S.C.
In the Interest: S.C.
In the Interest of: S.C.
Cowher v. Kodali

01/04/2021
01/05/2021
01/05/2021
01/06/2021
01/06/2021
01/06/2021
01/08/2021
01/08/2021
01/12/2021
01/14/2021
01/15/2021
01/21/2021
01/21/2021
01/21/2021
01/22/2021
01/22/2021
01/22/2021
01/22/2021
01/25/2021
01/27/2021
01/28/2021
01/28/2021
02/02/2021
02/03/2021
02/04/2021
02/04/2021
02/04/2021
02/04/2021
02/04/2021
02/08/2021

Reconsideration Granted
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